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Market Summary (Bloomberg)

24-09-18 %1 Day %WTD %MTD

SET 1,749.42 -0.38 -0.38 1.62
SET50 1,154.60 -0.43 -0.43 1.39
Daily turnaver (Bt mn) 44,102.00 (Btomn)
Market cap (Bt bn)  17,707.76 (Bt bn)
Market P/E (x) 17.27  (x)
Markot P/BV (x) 2.08 (x)
Market yield (%) 2.88 (%)
Forward P/E (Bloomberg 2018E 2019E
SET 16.26 14.79
China 11.11 9.79
Hong Kong 11.23 10.12
Indonesia 15.35 13.42
Korea 9.33 8.78
Philippines 17.25 15.27
Taiwan 14.09 13.49
S&P500 18.07 16.38

24-09-18 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 15,614.49  16,331.19 -716.7
Proprietary (Bt mn) 6,849.23 5,841.73 1,007.5
Local Institution(Bt mn) 2,411.80 4,634.91 -2,223.1
Retail (Bt mn) 19,226.43  17,294.13 1,932.3

SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)

24-09-18 Buy Sell Net
Institution 42,141 41,992 149
Foreign 62,358 61,130 1,228
Local 90,859 92,236 -1,377
Stock 24 Sep 21 Sep 20 Sep 19 Sep 18 Sep
PTT 108.06 107.54 14.56 11.03 101.05
PTTGC 103.46 13.96 4.39 68.65 19.27
KBANK 88.82 88.57 74.36 189.20 131.69
CPALL 88.15 126.05 132.23 172.02 46.97
PTTEP 71.47 166.07 58.52 137.60 128.55
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Equities Index ool ast %1 Day %WTD %MTD , |
SET 1,749.42 -0.38 -0.38 1.62 () aaavuaniglsudiag uavaniguasiuduiiundsuilusaun
SET50 1,154.60 -0.43 -0.43 1.39 2 Tegddelilafianuduninlunisiasanien uannniaaiadenia
Dow Jones 30 26,562.05 -0.68 -0.68 2.30 i1 FEDaafinstiusanidaluiuwst
S&P 500 2,919.37 -0.35 -0.35 0.62 } L . 5
NASDAQ Comp 7,993.25 0.08 0.08 1.43 ) mmfmuu‘isﬂﬂsym'gm T\ﬂﬂ'J'liJﬂO'JaLiadﬁﬂﬂi'\uf\'\iﬂ'\ 530l
FTSE 100 7,458.41 0.42 -0.42 0.35 5\1msmua’{mmwmtﬂuﬁumamﬁmﬂaLtazmsﬁavﬁamnﬁvuiu )
Hang Seng 27,499.39 -1.62 -1.62 .40  oa1auwseu vinliiaaiaaiain ECB anafinistiunanidensiadl
BRI 2?5 RERECOSD R iz coi () eaaadeinfiliudmnsunau walsaduddasiumadaiiom
Shanghai Comp 2,797.49 N/A L 2.6 tuswsiouactu nioBufwInAnTatsenilsvazduanndu
Weighted Taiwan 10,972.41 N/A -0.15 -0.98
KOSPI 2,339.17 N/A 0.00 0.70  (+) Aduuvudeardudniaadafinufunaaaiianss aanat
Straits Times 3,219.16 0.05 0.40 0.54  Fudine 32.43 1w/aanansandy
Kuala Lumpur Comp 1,800.17 -0.58 -0.67 -1.16
Jakarta Comp 5,882.22 -1.27 -1.27 -2.26
Philippines Comp 7,433.61 0.69 0.69 -5.37
SBPASKZ200 GHIE6:6T =012 U2 S22 Currency Markets Current Previous %change
VIX Index 12.20 4.45 4.45 -5.13 Bt/ USS* 32.44 32.43 -0.02
US$ / Euro 1.18 1.17 0.04
MSCI AC World 525.87 -0.38 1.09 1.21 Yen / Uss 112.87 112.80 -0.06
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 524.07 -1.03 1.82 -1.10 Yuan / US$ 6.86 6.85 -0.15
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 652.29 -1.18 1.93 -0.99 Commodity Prices Current Previous %change
MSCI EM Asia 534.70 -1.19 2.04 -1.21 Crude Oil 72.10 72.08 0.03
MSCI Thailand 631.41 -0.48 1.98 2.06 Singapore GRM 6.07 5.96 1.8
Foreign Fund Flows Gold (COMEX) 1,203.40 1,204.40 -0.08
(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD BDI 1,413.00 1,396.00 1.22
India 114.89 -325.16 -418.13  -1,109.65 ZINC 2,564.00 2,496.00 2.72
Indonesia 39.54 39.54 -134.16  -3,755.67 CRB index 194.78 193.98 0.42
Philippines -10.39 -10.39 -189.87  -1,547.21  Source: Bloomberg  “onshore rate
Korea 810.33 1,328.04 -90.45 -2,030.98
Taiwan 506.22 922.72 1,565.44 -6,249.16 (+) siAmindudiy NYMEX souaudiau w.a. w\af’flu 1.30 aaaans
Thailand -22.08 -22.08 -252.75 -6,534.82  wnagil 72.08 maaa1s/ufisa ananudnaiEas Supply fedann
Vietnam 2.88 2.88 -6.27  1,380.59  4iu ndeiisyyu OPEC — Non OPEC e lw'léifiunuifinrindenisnaa
Total 1,441.39  1,935.55 473.81  -19,846.9 i

Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb

S50U18
S50V18
S50X18
$50Z18
S50H19
S50M19

Settle
1,156.00
1,154.90
1,156.10
1,155.40
1,152.90
1,148.20

Change
-2.80
-5.10
-0.50
-4.30
-3.70
-3.80

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

BBL
PTT
SCB
CPALL
HMPRO
EA
MINT
TMB
KBANK
CPN

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

BEM
KTC
ESSO
BDMS
PTTGC
CPF
MBK
KTB
TRUE
JAS
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
784.84
454.92
104.76

90.01
86.78
74.93
71.90
65.57
62.86
60.09

Net Value
(Bt m)
-155.34
-117.60
-77.56
-72.31
-58.33
-55.94
-34.57
-33.65
-31.27
-30.61

Vol (‘000)
109,077

11

40

69,425
3,006
1,239

Close
24-09-18
211.00
54.00
148.00
69.25
15.60
48.00
40.00
2.40
215.00
82.75

Close
24-09-18
8.75
34.75
15.40
25.25
79.75
25.25
25.25
20.10
6.05
5.65

Ol (‘000)
229,278
1,406
123
126,824
8,355
5,864

change
1.44
0.47
-0.67
-0.36
-1.27
1.59
0.63
0.84
-0.92
-0.90

change
-3.31
-2.11
-4.35
0.00
-1.85
-0.98
0.00
-0.99
0.00
-1.74
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Cash Balance Cash Balance
(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)
Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date | Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
CHAYO (T/0) 24/09/2018 02/11/2018
DNA (T/0) 20/08/2018 28/09/2018
DNA-W1 (T/0) 20/08/2018 28/09/2018
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